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Full Name Email Address Company Name
Adams, Scott scott.p.adams@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Afosa-Baffoe, Joshua Jafosa5@gmail.com Montana Technological University
Alcaide Moreno, Boris BorisAdrian.Alcaide@ercot.com ERCOT
Althekri, Nawaf althekri@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group
Amidan, Brett amidanb@byui.edu Brigham Young University Idaho
Aminifar, Farrokh farrokh.aminifar@lumapr.com LUMA Energy
Andersen, Eric eric.andersen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Anumasula, Rajkumar rajkumar@grid-india.in Grid-India
Arnold, Douglas doug.arnold@meinberg-usa.com Meinberg USA
Baldwin, Mark mark.w.baldwin@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Bassett, Brian brian@simplethread.com Simple Thread
Bestebreur, Jared jared_bestebreur@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Biswas, Shuchismita shuchismita.biswas@pnnl.gov PNNL
Black, Clifton crblack@southernco.com Southern Company
Brancaccio, Daniel dbrancaccio@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Brasil, Márcio marcio.brasil@ons.org.br ONS - Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Breuhl, Michael mbreuhl@southernco.com Southern Company Services, Inc.
Brnobic, Dalibor dalibor.brnobic@ster.hr Studio elektronike Rijeka (STER)
Burch, Daniel daniel.burch@adtran.com Oscilloquartz
Carrera, Frank carrera@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group, LLC
Carroll, James bjmoses@GridProtectionAlliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
Caruso, Scott s.caruso@gridmetrics.io Gridmetrics
CHATTERJEE, KAUSTAV kaustav.chatterjee@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Chen, Chang cchen75@utk.edu University of Tennessee, Knoxville
Chevalier, Samuel schevali@uvm.edu University of Vermont
Chitturi, Srinivas srinivasch@grid-india.in Grid Controller of India Limited, Western Regional Load Despatch Centre
Dagle, Jeff jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Dahal, Niraj ndahal@misoenergy.org MISO
Davis, Timm tdavis@erlphase.com ERLPhase Power Technologies Ltd.
De La Ree, Jaime j.de.la.ree@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
de Peralta, Fleurdeliza fleurdeliza.deperalta@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Dmitrova, Evgenia edm@energinet.dk Energinet
Duan, Dongliang dduan@uwyo.edu University of Wyoming
Dudgeon, Graham gdudgeon@mathworks.com MathWorks
Elliott, Ryan rtellio@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
Fan, Xiaoyuan xiaoyuan.fan@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Farantatos, Evangelos efarantatos@epri.com EPRI
Farrokhifard, Maddipour mohammadreza.maddipourfarrokhifard@ge.com GE Digital
Follum, Jim james.follum@pnnl.gov PNNL
Gomez, Anthony Tony.Gomez@srpnet.com Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District
Goodrich, Daniel dagoodrich@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration
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Greene, Joel joel@sisconet.com SISCO
Hari Krishnan, Yugendran yugendran@tnb.com.my Tenaga Nasional Berhad
Hartley, Nicholas nhartley@atcllc.com ATC
Hogue, Samuel Samuel.hogue@ge.com GE Vernova
Hopson, Kliff dbhopson@bpa.gov BPA
Hu, Yi yhu@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology, LLC
Ilse, Daniel dilse@nyiso.com NYISO
Jain, Ishita ishita@datasociety.com Data Society
Jankuloski, Dame dame.jankuloski@ieso.ca IESO
Jenkins, Sandra sandra.jenkins@hq.doe.gov Department of Energy
Jensen, Jodi jodijensen@securescadasolutions.com Secure SCADA Solutions, LLC
Johnston, Jarad Jarad.A.Johnston@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Jones, Kevin kevin.d.jones@outlook.com Dominion Energy
King, Daniel daniel.king1@ge.com GE Vernova | Grid Software
Kleitsch, Jim jkleitsch@atcllc.com ATC
Knight, Autumn autumn@pingthings.io Ping Things Inc
Knops, Fred fred@datasociety.com Data Society
Kopin, Daniel dkopin@velco.com Vermont Electric Power Co.
Kowalski, Sherry sherry.kowalski@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Kozlosky, James Jkozlosky@firstenergucorp.com FirstEnergy
Lackner, Christoph bjmoses@GridProtectionAlliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
Lappin, Robert bob.lappin@meinberg-usa.com Meinberg USA Inc
Lee, Jarrod jlee@velco.com Vermont Electric Power Company
Liu, Yilu liu@utk.edu Oak Ridge National Laboratory/University of Tennessee (Knoxville)
Mahapatra, Kaveri kaveri.mahapatra@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Mana, Priya priya.mana@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Manuguid, Robin rmanuguid@sdge.com San Diego Gas & Electric
Martin, Kenneth martin@electricpowergroup.com EPG
Mathur, Sahir sahir.mathur@powerside.com Powerside
mcpherson, Samantha samantha.k.mcpherson@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Mijatovic, Katya katya@datasociety.com Data Society
Mishra, Chetan chetan.mishra@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Mix, Scott scott.mix@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Mohsenian-Rad, Hamed hamed@ece.ucr.edu University of California, Riverside
Mouco, Arthur arthur.mouco@ons.org.br ONS - Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Moutis, Panayiotis pmoutis@ccny.cuny.edu City College of New York
Myrda, Paul pmyrda@epri.com EPRI
Nakamura, Nick nick.nakamura@powerside.com Powerside
Nayak, Neeraj nayak@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group, LLC
Nugent, Michael mnugent@spp.org Southwest Power Pool
Ojetola, Samuel sojetol@sandia.gov Sandia national laboratories
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Ostash, Kevin kjostash@hydro.mb.ca Manitoba Hydro
Palchikoff, Keith kepalchikoff@gvea.com Golden Valley Electric Association
Parvania, Masood masood.parvania@utah.edu University of Utah
Piyasinghe, Lakshan lpiyasinghe@hubbell.com Hubbell Inc.
Pudasaini, Bikal bikal.pudasaini@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy, Inc.
Purcell, Thomas thomas.j.purcell@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Quint, Ryan ryan@elevate.energy Elevate Energy
Reynolds, Grant grant.rnlds@gmail.com PingThings
Rhine, Michael mike.rhine@pingthings.io PingThings
Rhodes, Matthew matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District
Ross, Christine cross@misoenergy.org MISO
Ryan, Kyle kyle.ryan@ge.com GE Vernova
Scalzo, Mark mscalzo@mathworks.com The MathWorks
Schooley, David david.schooley@comed.com Commonwealth Edison
Seyedi, Younes yseyedi@hubbell.com Hubbell Inc.
Shastri, Mil mshastri@mathworks.com Mathworks
Silva-Saravia, Horacio silva-saravia@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group
Stapels, Scott sstapels@qsplus.us Utilicast
Sudduth, Branden bsudduth@wecc.org WECC
Sun, Biao bsun11@utk.edu University of Tennessee
Sykes, Jonathan jsykes@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Thompson, Rebecca rebecca.g.thompson@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Till, Abigail ABIGAIL.E.TILL@DOMINIONENERGY.COM Dominion Energy
Trudnowski, Daniel dtrudnowski@mtech.edu Montana Technological University
Vaiman, Marianna marvaiman@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
Venkatasubramanian, Mani mani@wsu.edu Washington State University
Wang, Xuao xwang25@uwyo.edu University of Wyoming
Whalen, Samantha Whalen@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group
Wijeweera, Gayan gwijeweera@hydro.mb.ca Manitoba Hydro
Wilson, Aaron wilsonaj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Wrosinghert, Geshan geshan.wrosinghert@meinberg-usa.com Meinberg USA Inc
Wu, Ziping Ziping.Wu@Comed.com Commonwealth Edison
Younis, Mohamed mohamed.ramadan.younis@gmail.com Iberdrola Innovation
Zhang, Qiang qzhang@iso-ne.com ISO New England
Zhu, Lin lzhu@epri.com EPRI
Zulkifli, Azizul Hilmi azizul.hilmi@tnb.com.my Tenaga Nasional Berhad
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